

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2700 OF 2007

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Swetank Shantanu, Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Shaner, Adv.  
For Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG  
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.  
For Mr. B.V.B.Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 4th April, 2014.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|Sr.P.A.

|Assistant Registrar

|