



HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)                    Mr.     Atul Jha, Adv.  
    Mr.     Swetank Shantanu, Adv.  
    Mr.     Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.  
    For     Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)                   Mr.     Mohan Jain, ASG  
    Mr.     R. Nedumaran, Adv.  
    Mr.     D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
    For     Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeal is allowed in terms of the signed  
order.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Assistant Registrar

(Signed order is placed on the file.)